
LENGTH OF TERMPLAN COST
$300
$400
$500

NEW 36 MONTH DIESEL SURCHARGE
NEW 60 MONTH DIESEL SURCHARGE
USED 12-36 MONTH DIESEL SURCHARGE

ALL TERMS
ALL TERMS
ALL TERMS

FUEL TYPE SURCHARGES AND ELIGIBILITY

This is not a Contract or Vehicle Service Contract. Certain limitations apply. Refer to the actual Vehicle Service Contract for speci c coverage detail, exclusions and limitations. Information provided is subject to change without notice. Bus Master
Warranty is not responsible for any errors or typos. This document is property of Bus Master Warranty er whatsoever. 

All vehicles must be 10 calendar years or less and cannot exceed maximum starting miles. All vehicles must pass inspection requirements to be eligible for coverage. Inspection 

PLAN CODE COST
$2,591
$2,778
$2,973
$3,184

36 Months / 50,000 Miles
36 Months / 75,000 Miles
60 Months / 100,000 Miles
60 Months / 150,000 Miles

NBUS3650
NBUS3675
NBUS60100
NBUS60150

PLAN LENGTH OF TERM

NEW PLANS PLUS PACKAGE

NEW PLANS A/C CABIN PACKAGE

COST

NEW PLANS EXHAUST AFTER TREATMENT COVERAGE

NEW PLAN OPTIONAL COVERAGES

$1,150
$1,350

36 Months
60 Months

$1,150
$1,350

36 Months
60 Months

$1,150
$1,350

36 Months
60 Months

   NEW BUS PLANS       INCLUDES ENGINE, TRANSMISSION AND REARS
To qualify for new plan coverage a bus must have manufacturer's warranty remaining
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PLAN CODE COST
$3,014
$3,215

$3,409
$3,416

$3,650
$3,890

$3,940
$4,208

$3,673

 UBUS1212E
UBUS1212ET
UBUS1212ETR
UBUS2424E
UBUS2424ET
UBUS2424ETR
UBUS3636E
UBUS3636ET
UBUS3636ETR

12 Months / 12,000 Miles - Engine Only
12 Months / 12,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission

24 Months / 24,000 Miles - Engine Only
12 Months / 12,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission / Rears

24 Months / 24,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission / Rears
24 Months / 24,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission

36 Months / 36,000 Miles - Engine Only

36 Months / 36,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission / Rears
36 Months / 36,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission

NEW BUS COVERAGE BEGINS IMMEDIATELY AFTER MANUFACTURER’S WARRANTY EXPIRES

USED BUS PLANS  BUSES UP TO 10 MODEL YEARS OLD AND WITHIN 150,000 MILES QUALIFY FOR COVERAGE

PLAN LENGTH OF TERM

USED PLANS PLUS PACKAGE

COST

USED PLANS A/C CABIN PACKAGE

USED PLANS EXHAUST AFTER TREATMENT COVERAGE

USED PLAN OPTIONAL COVERAGES

$950
$1,150
$1,350

12 Months / 12,000 Miles
24 Months / 24,000 Miles
36 Months / 36,000 Miles

$1,150
$1,425
$1,700

12 Months / 12,000 Miles
24 Months / 24,000 Miles
36 Months / 36,000 Miles

$950
$1,150
$1,350

12 Months / 12,000 Miles
24 Months / 24,000 Miles
36 Months / 36,000 Miles



COMMERCIAL/SCHOOL BUS PLANS & PRICING




