

### BUSMASTERWARRANTY.COM | PHONE: (866) 990-1039

# **COMMERCIAL/SCHOOL BUS PLANS & PRICING**

"PROTECTION FOR THE ROAD AHEAD"

### NEW BUS PLANS INCLUDES ENGINE, TRANSMISSION AND REARS

Fo qualify for new plan coverage a bus must have manufacturer's warranty remaining

To quality for new plan coverage a bus must have manufacturer's warranty remaining					
PLAN CODE			COST		
NBUS3650	36 Months / 50,000 Miles		\$2,591		
NBUS3675	36 Months / 75,000 Miles		\$2,778		
NBUS60100	60 Months / 100,000 Miles		\$2,973		
NBUS60150	60 Months / 150,000 Miles		\$3,184		
NEW PLAN OPTIONAL COVERAGES					
PLAN		LENGTH OF TERM	COST		
NEW PLANS PLUS PACKAGE		36 Months	\$1,150		
		60 Months	\$1,350		
NEW PLANS A/C CABIN PACKAGE		36 Months	\$1,150		
		60 Months	\$1,350		
NEW PLANS EXHAUST AFTER TREATMENT COVERAGE		36 Months	\$1,150		
		60 Months	\$1,350		

#### NEW BUS COVERAGE BEGINS IMMEDIATELY AFTER MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY EXPIRES

## USED BUS PLANS BUSES UP TO 10 MODEL YEARS OLD AND WITHIN 150,000 MILES QUALIFY FOR COVERAGE

PLAN CODE			COST		
UBUS1212E	12 Months / 12,000 Miles - Engine Only		\$3,014		
UBUS1212ET	12 Months / 12,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission		\$3,215		
UBUS1212ETR	12 Months / 12,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission / Rears		\$3,416		
UBUS2424E	24 Months / 24,000 Miles - Engine Only		\$3,409		
UBUS2424ET	24 Months / 24,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission		\$3,650		
UBUS2424ETR	24 Months / 24,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission / Rears		\$3,890		
UBUS3636E	36 Months / 36,000 Miles - Engine Only		\$3,673		
UBUS3636ET	36 Months / 36,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission		\$3,940		
UBUS3636ETR	36 Months / 36,000 Miles - Engine / Transmission / Rears		\$4,208		
USED PLAN OPTIONAL COVERAGES					
PLAN		LENGTH OF TERM	COST		
USED PLANS PLUS PACKAGE		12 Months / 12,000 Miles	\$950		
		24 Months / 24,000 Miles	\$1,150		
		36 Months / 36,000 Miles	\$1,350		
		12 Months / 12,000 Miles	\$950		
USED PLANS A/C CABIN PACKAGE		24 Months / 24,000 Miles	\$1,150		
		36 Months / 36,000 Miles	\$1,350		
USED PLANS EXHAUST AFTER TREATMENT COVERAGE		12 Months / 12,000 Miles	\$1,150		
		24 Months / 24,000 Miles	\$1,425		
		36 Months / 36,000 Miles	\$1,700		
	•	·	<u> </u>		

### **FUEL TYPE SURCHARGES AND ELIGIBILITY**

PLAN	LENGTH OF TERM	COST
NEW 36 MONTH DIESEL SURCHARGE	ALL TERMS	\$300
NEW 60 MONTH DIESEL SURCHARGE	ALL TERMS	\$400
USED 12-36 MONTH DIESEL SURCHARGE	ALL TERMS	\$500

All vehicles must be 10 calendar years or less and cannot exceed maximum starting miles. All vehicles must pass inspection requirements to be eligible for coverage. Inspection report and ECM FAULT CODE HISTORY REPORT printouts are required. Pre-existing conditions will not be covered. Vehicles identified as a total loss, rebuilt, flood damaged, salvaged or are non US specification will not be covered. All plans have a \$250.00 per occurrence deductible.